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ZEBRA

TECHNOLOGIES

Power converter per 110

ik ZEBRA

CK426020

ZEBRA
450083

Cadauno
1

1

1.362
1845

POWER, DC TO DC CONVERTER 9-60V IN 13.2V 4.54A OUT (L10, BC,B10,D10,XC6 XDIM)

Marca ZEBRA
Colore Grigio

Materiale Metallo




Tipologia

Adattatore




